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199807010002
45071

07/01/1998
08:45:27

BROWN
SYLVIA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199307070001
98131

199807010002
45071

07/01/1998
08:45:27

BROWN HOYT
W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199307070001
98131

199807010002
45071

07/01/1998
08:45:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199307070001
98131

199807010002
44971

07/01/1998
08:22:06

BAKER
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Grantor AGREEMENT HOOVER CITY
OF

199807010002
45081

07/01/1998
08:45:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199310210003
27231

199807010002
45111

07/01/1998
08:45:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199305140001
39331

199807010002
45161

07/01/1998
08:45:36

CRONK KAY E Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199402030000
36071

199807010002
45121

07/01/1998
08:45:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199211160002
70541

199807010002
45151

07/01/1998
08:45:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45171

07/01/1998
08:45:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45411

07/01/1998
09:03:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45421

07/01/1998
09:03:59

CUICCHI
DIANE L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45401

07/01/1998
09:03:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45431

07/01/1998
09:03:59

BRUNNER
CHARLOTTE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP



199807010002
45431

07/01/1998
09:03:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45491

07/01/1998
09:04:06

COFFMAN
HOLLY O

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45491

07/01/1998
09:04:06

COFFMAN
LESLIE R III

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45471

07/01/1998
09:04:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45481

07/01/1998
09:04:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199312130003
98901

199807010002
45461

07/01/1998
09:04:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45571

07/01/1998
09:11:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199312130003
97901

199807010002
45561

07/01/1998
09:11:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199309270002
97521

199807010002
45551

07/01/1998
09:11:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45541

07/01/1998
09:11:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45581

07/01/1998
09:11:33

CARPENTER
S ELAINE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45521

07/01/1998
09:11:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45531

07/01/1998
09:11:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199807010002
45501

07/01/1998
09:11:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199312300004
18371

199807010002
45621

07/01/1998
09:19:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199404080001
16081

199807010002
45611

07/01/1998
09:19:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199401200000
22311


