Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807010002 45071	07/01/1998 08:45:27	BROWN SYLVIA D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199307070001 98131	·
199807010002 45071	07/01/1998 08:45:27	BROWN HOYT W	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199307070001 98131	
199807010002 45071	07/01/1998 08:45:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199307070001 98131	
199807010002 44971	07/01/1998 08:22:06	BAKER CHRISTOPHE R R	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HOOVER CITY OF						
199807010002 45081	07/01/1998 08:45:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199310210003 27231	
199807010002 45111	07/01/1998 08:45:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199305140001 39331	
199807010002 45161	07/01/1998 08:45:36	CRONK KAY E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199402030000 36071	
199807010002 45121	07/01/1998 08:45:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199211160002 70541	
199807010002 45151	07/01/1998 08:45:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199807010002 45171	07/01/1998 08:45:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199807010002 45411	07/01/1998 09:03:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199807010002 45421	07/01/1998 09:03:59	CUICCHI DIANE L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199807010002 45401	07/01/1998 09:03:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199807010002 45431	07/01/1998 09:03:59	BRUNNER CHARLOTTE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						

199807010002 45431	07/01/1998 09:03:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45491	07/01/1998 09:04:06	COFFMAN HOLLY O	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45491	07/01/1998 09:04:06	COFFMAN LESLIE R III	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45471	07/01/1998 09:04:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45481	07/01/1998 09:04:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199312130003 98901	
199807010002 45461	07/01/1998 09:04:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45571	07/01/1998 09:11:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199312130003 97901	
199807010002 45561	07/01/1998 09:11:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199309270002 97521	
199807010002 45551	07/01/1998 09:11:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45541	07/01/1998 09:11:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45581	07/01/1998 09:11:33	CARPENTER S ELAINE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45521	07/01/1998 09:11:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45531	07/01/1998 09:11:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199807010002 45501	07/01/1998 09:11:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199312300004 18371	
199807010002 45621	07/01/1998 09:19:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199404080001 16081	
199807010002 45611	07/01/1998 09:19:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP			199401200000 22311	